
ESTIMATED DATE OF 

LAYOFF
POTENTIAL CLASSES IMPACTED

6/26/2015 ADMINISTRATIVE PROFESSIONAL 1

6/26/2015 CLERK 1

12/10/2016 FINANCIAL ASSOCIATE

12/10/2016 FOOD SERVICE WORKER  

12/10/2016 GROUNDS KEEPER

12/10/2016 LAUNDRY WORKERS

12/10/2016 LICENSED PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSISTANT

6/26/2015 MANAGEMENT ANALYST

6/26/2015 OFFICE ASSISTANT 2

12/10/2016 PSYCH/DD NURSE

12/10/2016 RESIDENTIAL CARE SUP 1

12/10/2016 THERAPEUTIC PROGRAM WORKER

12/10/2016 THERAPY AIDE

6/26/2015 UC EXAMINER 1

6/26/2015 WORD PROCESSING SPECIALIST 2

*PLEASE NOTE THESE POTENTIAL CLASSES/JOB CODES COULD CHANGE. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR DAS STATE 

UPDATE AS OF August 29, 2016



POTENTIAL JOB  

CODES 

IMPACTED

EX OR BU

16871 BU

12111 BU

66561 BU

42341 BU

53611 BU

42521 BU

44261 BU

63211 BU

12512 BU

65521 BU

44116 EX

44112 BU

44260 BU

16751 BU

12612 BU

*PLEASE NOTE THESE POTENTIAL CLASSES/JOB CODES COULD CHANGE. PLEASE CONTACT YOUR DAS STATE 

UPDATE AS OF August 29, 2016


